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PROPOSAL SUMMARY SHEET 
 
 

NAME OF PROPOSER: ___________________________________________ 

 

The undersigned, hereby declare that we have carefully examined the location of 
the proposed services, and have read and examined the Contract Documents, 
including all conditions, specifications, and all Addenda, if any, for SYNTHETIC 
TURF SPORTS FIELD MAINTENANCE, PW-25-36-SP.   

We hereby propose to furnish all labor, materials, equipment, tools, transportation, 
and services, and to discharge all duties and obligations necessary and required to 
perform and complete the Project for the following TOTAL PROPOSAL PRICE: 

 
SYNTHETIC TURF 
SPORTS FIELD 
MAINTENANCE 

 
$__________________________annually 

 

 
 
 
 

Total Proposal Price in Written Form 
 

In case of discrepancy between the written price and the numerical price, the written 
price shall prevail. 

 
 
 

 
Signature    

 
 

FieldTurf USA, Inc.  

124,800.00

T019567
Stamp
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PROPOSAL SUMMARY SHEET 
 

 
 

Cost Sheet 

Location/Field Number Cost per visit Cost per year (4 visits) 

Ralph M. Lewis Sports Complex     

Field 1     

Field 2     

Field 5     

Field 6     

Central City Park     

Field 1     

Field 2     

Field 3   

Jack Bulik Park     

Field 5     

South Fontana Park     

Field 1     

Field 2     

Field 3     

Field 4     

$2,500.00
$2,500.00
$2,500.00
$2,500.00

$2,800.00
$2,800.00
$2,800.00

$2,800.00

$2,500.00
$2,500.00
$2,500.00
$2,500.00

$10,000.00
$10,000.00
$10,000.00
$10,000.00

$11,200.00
$11,200.00
$11,200.00

$11,200.00

$10,000.00
$10,000.00
$10,000.00
$10,000.00




