PROPOSAL SUMMARY SHEET

NAME OF PROPOSER:	FieldTurf USA, Inc.

The undersigned, hereby declare that we have carefully examined the location of the proposed services, and have read and examined the Contract Documents, including all conditions, specifications, and all Addenda, if any, for **SYNTHETIC TURF SPORTS FIELD MAINTENANCE**, **PW-25-36-SP**.

We hereby propose to furnish all labor, materials, equipment, tools, transportation, and services, and to discharge all duties and obligations necessary and required to perform and complete the Project for the following TOTAL PROPOSAL PRICE:

SYNTHETIC TUP SPORTS FIEL MAINTENANCE	\$\frac{124,800.00}{D}	annually
MAINTENANCE		

Total Proposal Price in Written Form

In case of discrepancy between the written price and the numerical price, the written price shall prevail.

Signature

PROPOSAL SUMMARY SHEET

Cost Sheet

Location/Field Number	Cost per visit	Cost per year (4 visits)
Ralph M. Lewis Sports Complex		
Field 1	\$2,500.00	\$10,000.00
Field 2	\$2,500.00	\$10,000.00
Field 5	\$2,500.00	\$10,000.00
Field 6	\$2,500.00	\$10,000.00
Central City Park		
Field 1	\$2,800.00	\$11,200.00
Field 2	\$2,800.00	\$11,200.00
Field 3	\$2,800.00	\$11,200.00
Jack Bulik Park		
Field 5	\$2,800.00	\$11,200.00
South Fontana Park		
Field 1	\$2,500.00	\$10,000.00
Field 2	\$2,500.00	\$10,000.00
Field 3	\$2,500.00	\$10,000.00
Field 4	\$2,500.00	\$10,000.00